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	Annette Olsson
	Conservation International
	M&E Lead
	aolsson@conservation.org 

	2
	Anurag Ramachandra
	Conservation International
	CI AP/Indonesia Technical Advisor
	aramachandra@conservation.org 

	3
	Ava Rozario
	WWF Malaysia
	Freshwater Conservation
	arozario@wwf.org.my 

	4
	Bridget Kennedy
	Conservation International
	CI Asia Pacific Regional Development and Partner Manager
	bkennedy@conservation.org

	5
	Danielle King
	Conservation International
	Sustainable Landscapes Fellow
	dking@conservation.org

	6
	David Wallis
	Zoological Society London
	
	david.wallis@zsl.org

	7
	Elang Siwan
	WWF Malaysia
	Protected Areas Officer
	esiwan@wwf.org.my

	8
	Felix Cybulla
	Independent Consultant
	
	felix.cybulla@gmail.com 

	9
	Paul Ferarro 
	Trust For Nature
	Science Officer
	paulf@tfn.org.au

	10
	Glen De Castro
	Independent
	
	glen.adc@gmail.com

	11
	Hao Jin Tan
	WWF Malaysia
	Protected Areas Manager
	hjtan@wwf.org.my

	12
	Herminatalia Tabar
	WWF Malaysia
	Community Engagement and Education
	htabar@wwf.org.my

	13
	Lau Ching Fong
	WWF Malaysia
	Anti Poaching Officer
	cflau@wwf.org.my

	14
	Laura D'Arcy
	Zoological Society London
	
	Laura.DArcy@zsl.org

	15
	Lavernita Bingku
	WWF Malaysia
	Planning, Development and Monitoring Manager
	lallysa@wwf.org.my

	16
	Luca Mori
	Conservation International
	Programme Associate, CI Pacific Programme
	lmori@conservation.org

	17
	Meo Semisi Voraua
	Conservation International
	Marine Program Manager, Fiji
	smeo@conservation.org

	18
	Niquole Esters
	Conservation International
	CI Coral Triangle Initiative Director
	nesters@conservation.org

	19
	Nur Ismu Hidayat
	Conservation International
	Fak Fak program Manager
	nhidayat@conservation.org

	20
	Philippa Walsh
	Community Solutions
	Community Solutions
	pipwalsh@ozemail.com.au

	21
	Qian Wang
	WWF China
	Director/Deputy Practice Head, Freshwater Practice
	wangqian@wwfchina.org

	22
	Roa'a Hagir
	WWF Malaysia
	Protected Areas
	rhagir@wwf.org.my

	23
	Sheu Jeen Lee
	WWF Malaysia
	Community Engagement and Education Manager
	sjlee@wwf.org.my

	24
	Stefano Zenobi
	WWF Myanmar
	
	stefano.zenobi@wwf.panda.org

	25
	Tan Hui Shim
	WWF Malaysia
	Head of Planning, Development and Monitoring 
	hstan@wwf.org.my

	26
	Troy Hansel
	Independent Consultant
	
	tehansel@gmail.com

	27
	Virginia Simpson
	Conservation International
	Greater Mekong and Timor Leste Development Manager
	VSimpson@conservation.org

	28
	Ying Liu
	WWF China
	Manager of Conservation Strategy, Chief Programme Officer office
	yliu@wwfchina.org

	29
	Zurinah Yaakop
	WWF Malaysia
	Planning, Development and Monitoring Manager
	zyaakop@wwf.org.my



